AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC NRR-11-253 NRR-11-254	L NO. 5. P	ROJECT NO. (If applici		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item 6) CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mandy Mauer, 301-492-3537 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-(Washington, DC 2	D1-B10M			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ND.		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE S W R I			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
6220 CULEBRA RD			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047			
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166						
CODE	FACILITY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-23-2011			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amended as set		• •		is not exten	ded.	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	hich includes a reference to t E DESIGNATED FOR THE f tue of this amendment you d makes reference to the solicit	he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC estre to change an offer alre- tation and this amendment, a	ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ady submitted, such change may be	AC- ECIFIED MAY e made		
	R:20-11-4-148 JCN:3 R:20-11-4-149 JCN:3 NS:007936842 FFS:11	4640T4 BOC:253A A	PPN:31x0200 \$10,000			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFIC/ HE CONTRACT/ORDER		· · · · · ·			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify						
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		HANGES (such as chances in p	aving office, appropriation date, etc.)			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		······				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni X	lateral Modification					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, it	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitati	on/contract subject matter where feasit				
Total Obligated: \$204,600.00 (changed) Total Ceiling: \$238,317.00 (unchanged) Period of Performance: September 23, 20	11 through June 30,	2013 (unchanged)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipy Contracting Off:	ple			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED SPATES OF AMERIC	11/Am	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signatum of person authorized to sign)			on Contracting Officer)	09-28-2011		
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	SI REVIEW CO	MPLETE	Prescribed by	GSA - FAR (48 CFR) S	3.243	
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT			AD	M002		

•

NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 Task Order 4 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$20,000.00, increasing the obligated amount from \$184,600.00 to \$204,600.00; (2) correct the contract number reflected in block two (2) of the original task order award; (3) correct the period of performance to reflect a start date of June 30, 2011; and (4) correct the total ceiling amount listed on page 3 of the original task order award, item 1.(a).

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

4

- 1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991), paragraph (a) and (c) are deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$238,317 of which the sum of \$220,787 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$17,530 represents the fixed fee. In the event that the Government exercised optional tasks, the task order shall increase as follows:
 - (c) The amount currently obligated with respect to this order is \$204,600, of which the sum of \$189,444 represents the estimated reimbursable cost, and of which \$15,156 represents the fixed fee.
- 2. The contract number reflected in block two (2) of the original task order award is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following: NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Award:	\$184,600.00
Modification No. 1:	\$ 20,000.00
Total Obligations:	\$204,600.00

This modification obligates \$20,000 in FY11 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.